Resort Services Fees and Charges

http://www.torbay.gov.uk/leisure-sports-and-community/beaches/beach-huts-

and-furniture/
£ £
Chalets/Cabins Current Proposed
2020/21 2021/22
VAT Rate SR
Annual

Meadfoot — Annual 1st Floor 1,800.00 1,800.00
Meadfoot — Annual 1st Floor : Sun Terrace 2,896.00 2,896.00
Meadfoot — Annual Ground 1,500.00 1,530.00
Broadsands - Annual Charge 1-25 Sea facing 1,725.00 1,760.00
Broadsands - Annual Charge 26 - 50 Green facing 1,725.00 1,725.00
Oddicombe - Annual Charge 1,691.00 1,725.00

Per Week
Meadfoot - Per week
April to June and September 118.00 120.00
Meadfoot- Per week
July and August 139.00 140.00
Broadsands if available - Per week
April to June and September 118.00 120.00
Broadsands if available- Per week
July and August 139.00 140.00
Goodrington - Per week
April to June and September 88.00 90.00
Goodrington - Per week
July and August 99.00 105.00

Less than a week
Goodrington - Per day
April to June and September 27.00 30.00
Goodrington - pre day
July and August 32.00 35.00
Meadfoot - Per 3 days
April to June and September 34.00 70.00
Meadfoot - Per 3 days- Ground Floor only -
July and August 41.00 80.00
Broadsands if available - Per 3 days
April to June and September 34.00 70.00
Broadsands if available - Per 3 days -
July and August 41.00 80.00
£ £
Beach Hut Current Proposed
2020/21 2021/22
VAT Rate SR
Annual

Site Only - Broadsands 533.00 544.00
Site Only - Breakwater 493.00 503.00




£ £
Site Only — Summer Season Current Proposed
2020/21 2021/22
VAT Rate SR
Corbyn Head 423.00 423.00
Broadsands, Goodrington North, Youngs Park,
Oddicombe and Roundham 305.00 311.00
Preston & Preston Marine Parade & Goodrington South
320.00 320.00
Corbyn self-maintained 99.00 101.00
£ £
Council Beach Huts Winter Season Current Proposed
2020/21 2021/22
VAT Rate SR
Beach Huts — Winter Storage
Stored off site 200.00 205.00
Store on site 200.00 200.00
Admin Transfer charge 51.00 52.00
Beach Hut transfer charge 96.00 96.00
Beach Hut scrappage charge 116.00 120.00
Beach Hut List Charge 25.00 25.00
£ £
Beach Furniture Current Proposed
2020/21 2021/22
VAT Rate SR
Deckchair per week 15.00 15.00
Deckchair per day 4.00 4.00
Directors chair per week 20.00 20.00
Directors chair per day 5.00 5.00
Sunlounger per week 20.00 20.00
Sunlounger per day 5.00 5.00
Sunlounger cushion per day 1.(_)0 1.(2
Parasol per day 3.50 3.50
Windbreak per day 3.50 3.50
Event Deckchair Hire
Deckchair per day 4.00 4.00
Delivery/Collection — prices on application but minimum
charge 70.00 70.00

Event
Filming charges upon application to Torbay Council




